2023-2024

Bus Route M-7

Name: Eric Schori CES
Date: 9/25/23 Route: Grafton/Canaan
Am Pickup PM Drop Off
Name of Stop Time [Name of Stop Time
430 Wild Meadow 6:35  |IRS/HS Transfers (departure time) 3:05
590 Wild Meadow Rd 6:38 |CES (departure time) 3:15
TA Town Pulloff 6:40 Rt 118/0n the Common Rd 3:16
10 Turnpike 6:47 49 Rt 118 3:17
Sargent Hill 6:48 [80Rt118 3:18
135 Prescott Hill 6:51 288 Rt 118 3:19
Dean hill/Slabcity Rd 6:55 |Juniper Rd/Rt 118 3:21
Joyce dr 6:57 |Starlight Lane/Rt 118 3:22
484 Main St 6:59 |[701Rt. 118 3:23
71 Library 7:00 727 Rt. 118 3:24
26 Library Rd 7:01 Hill View Drive/Jerusalem Rd 3:28
Cherry Hill Rd 7:02 |252 Jerusalem Rd 3:33
771 main st 7:03 Orange Rd/Jerusalem Rd 3:35
788 Main St 7:04 Mirror Lake Heights/Rt 4 3:39
Davis/Riddle hill 7:06 |Tunnel Rd/Rt 4 3:44
45 Davis 7:07 8 Parker Rd/Rt 4 3:45
78 Davis 7:08 |[1164 Main St 3:46
Davis/Kilton Pond 7:09 Bullocks Crossing/Rt 4 3:47
Huff Beach 7:10 [Huff beach 3:48
Bullocks Crossing/Rt 4 7:11 Davis/Kilton Pond 3:49
1164 Main St 7:12 78 Davis 3:50
8 Parker Rd/Rt 4 7:13 |45 Davis 3:51
Tunnel Rd/Rt 4 7:14 |Davis/Riddle Hill 3:52
Mirror Lake Heights/Rt 4 7:19 |788 Main St 3:53
Orange Rd/Jerusalem Rd 7:23 771 main st 3:54
252 Jerusalem Rd 7:25 |Cherry Hill Rd 3:55
Hill View Drive/Jerusalem Rd 7:30 |26 Library Rd 3:56
727 Rt. 118 7:34 71 Library Rd 3:57
701 Rt. 118 7:35 484 Main St 3:58
Starlight Lane/Rt 118 7:36 154 Prescott Hill Rd 4:00
Juniper Rd/Rt 118 7:37 425 Prescott Hill Rd 4:02
288 Rt 118 7:39 |Dean hill/Slabcity Rd 4:06
80 Rt 118 7:40 |Barney Hill 4:07
49 Rt 118 7:41 |Joycedr 4:09
CES 7:45 |Sargent Hill rd 4:11
IRS/HS Transfer 7:55 |10 Turnpike 4:13
23 Turnpike Rd 4:14
430 Wild Meadow 4:18
590 Wild Meadow 4:20
TA Town pulloff 4:22

Times are approximate. Students should be at their bus stop 5 minutes before the scheduled time.




